1
R-S1-SM
R-S1-SMINTERSET HOLLOW
WALL ANCHOR
Interset fixing for permanent anchorages in cavity walls. Zinc-plated metal
fixing with metric screw
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Each packaging features two highly functional so­
lutions: the Ziploc type re-sealable zipper and the
sturdy upper packaging section. This allows for
the bag to be opened and closed multiple times,
provides for secure storage of products for a long
time, and facilitates display by preventing the bag
from folding.
Depending on the product type, and its weight in
particular, the Rawlbag comes in two standard
thickness versions. All this to ensure durability
and strength of our packaging in transport, the hi­
ghest quality of product display, and ultimately al­
so long-lasting storage.
The bags are made entirely of low-density poly­
ethylene, which makes them suitable for recycling
and reduces the related purchase costs
PACKAGING
2
APPLICATIONS
Shelves and bathroom accessories
Radiators and kitchen cabinets on
Pictures
Lamps
Towel rails
Curtain rails
Mirrors
BASE MATERIALS
Plasterboard
Gypsum Fibreboards
Chipboard
Oriented Strand Board
PRODUCT
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Due to extensive range the SM INTERSET is suitable for
board building materials with a thickness 2-38mm, it al­
lows for a number of different applications.
The fixing can be installed using normal screwdriver, or
installation pliers.
One piece stamping, with integral thread and flange
for increased reliability.
Hinged legs designed to maximise load-bearing capaci­
ty
Large contact area of expanded arms increases
load-bearing capacity and security.
3
PRODUCT COMMERCIAL DATA
Product Code
Quantity Diameter Length Quantity
Bar Codes
[pcs] [mm] [mm] Box Outer
R-S1-SM04020/6 6 5 30 5010445416057
R-S1-SM04020/10 10 4 20 5 25 5010445416033
R-S1-SM04020/20 20 5 25 5906675094748
R-S1-SM04032/10 10 5 25 5906675094755
R-S1-SM04032/20 20 5 25 5906675094762
R-S1-SM04032/6 6 5 30 5906675094779
R-S1-SM04032K/6 5 30 5906675094786
R-S1-SM04032S/6 5 30 5906675094793
R-S1-SM04038/10 10 5 25 5010445416194
R-S1-SM04038/20 20 5 25 5010445416279
R-S1-SM04038/6 6 10 30 5010445416255
R-S1-SM04038/8 5 25 5906675094809
R-S1-SM04046/10 10 5 25 5906675094816
R-S1-SM04046/20 20 5 15 5906675094823
R-S1-SM04046/6 6 5 30 5906675094830
R-S1-SM04059/10 10 5 25 5906675322735
R-S1-SM05037/10 5 25 5010445416354
R-S1-SM05037/20 20 5 37 5 15 5010445416378
R-S1-SM05037/6 6 5 30 5010445416453
R-S1-SM05052/10 5 25 5906675094847
R-S1-SM05052/20 20 5 15 5010445003769
R-S1-SM05052/6 5 30 5906675094854
R-S1-SM05065/10 10 5 25 5906675094861
R-S1-SM05065/20 20 5 10 5010445416576
R-S1-SM05065/6 6 5 30 5906675064277
R-S1-SM06037/10 10 5 25 5906675094878
R-S1-SM06037/20 20 5 15 5010445003776
R-S1-SM06037/6 6 5 30 5906675094885
R-S1-SM06052/10 10 5 25 5906675094892
R-S1-SM06052/20 20 5 10 5010445003783
R-S1-SM06052/6 6 5 30 5906675094908
R-S1-SM06065/10 10 5 20 5906675094915
R-S1-SM06065/20 20 5 10 5010445416675
R-S1-SM06065/4 4 5 30 5906675094922